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NOS HÛITRES ET TARTARES
(Our raw selection)

ENTRÉES

LES HÛITRES (S)
Your choice of fresh shucked Dibba Oysters
Mignonette/lemon apple/cucumber/radish vinaigrette   6 pcs 170 12 pcs 340

Tuna tartare/avocado/shallots/green herbs

Beef tartare/crispy baguette/capers/cornichons

Heirloom tomatoes/burrata/balsamic vinegar/toasted pine nuts

Snails/garlic/parmesan/tarragon/shallot  6 pcs 75      12 pcs 135

TARTARE DE THON (D) 95

STEAK TARTARE EN BAGUETTE (D) (G) 95

TARTE FINE AUX TOMATES (V) (D) (N) 100

ESCARGOTS (D) 

Sliced beef tenderloin/parmesan/rocket leaves
CARPACCIO DE BOEUF (D) 85

Sautéed gulf prawns/garlic/chilli/green herbs/butter/grilled sourdough
SCAMPI À L’AIL (S) (D) 85

Romaine lettuce/anchovy dressing/parmesan/croutons
With chicken 95 | With prawns 115

CAESAR CLASSIQUE (D) 70

Mixed leaves/fresh grilled tuna/avocado/egg/anchovy/lemon vinaigrette
SALADE RIVIERA 85

Marinated beetroot/orange/green apple/candied pecan
goat cheese/arugula

SALADE DE BETTERAVE (D) (N) (V) 75

PLATS PRINCIPAUX 

Local sourced fish

Braised beef cheeks/red wine/glazed carrots/mashed potato

LA PÊCHE DU JOUR (D) (S) 140

(♡) BOEUF BOURGIGNON (D) (A) 150

Rib-eye/select one sauce & one side dish

Beef tenderloin/select one sauce & one side dish

CÔTE DE BOEUF (D) 190

FILET DE BOEUF (D) 210

Lamb rack/lamb stew/ratatouille/potato gratin

Duck leg confit/roasted baby potato/green beans
orange demi-glace

DUO D’AGNEAU À LA PROVENCALE (D) (G) 165

CONFIT DE CANARD (D) 155

Corn fed chicken supreme/braised leeks/garlic mash
morel cream sauce

Black Angus beef burger/red wine onions/raclette cheese/fries

SUPRÊME DE VOLAILLE AUX MORILLES (D) 150

“LE FRENCHIE” (G) (A) (D) 100

Ham & cheese/brioche/mixed salad/fries

Onion & bacon quiche/mixed salad/fries

CROQUE MONSIEUR (G) (D) 75

QUICHE LORRAINE (G) (D) 70

Leek quiche/mixed salad/fries

Gluten free rigatoni pasta/duck ragout/porcini mushrooms

QUICHE AUX POIREAUX (G) (V) (D) 65

PÂTES AU RAGOÛT  DE CANARD (D) 105

Gluten free rigatoni/spicy tomato sauce/basil/parmesan
PÂTES AUX TOMATES PIQUANTES (D) (V) 85

SOUPES

Soft onion/rich beef stock/cheese croutons

Classic French seafood broth/fish from our shores/rouille

SOUPE À L’OIGNON (G) (D) 50

(♡) BOUILLABAISSE (S) 85

Spice up your night with a splash of aperitif
Aperol Spritz AED 65  / Kir Royale AED 65



SAUCES AND ACCOMPAGNEMENTS

LES DESSERTS

Steamed or sautéed seasonal market vegetables

PEPPERCORN SAUCE, MUSHROOM CREAM, DIJON MUSTARD SAUCE

LÉGUMES DE SAISON (V) (D) 35

Stew of Provençal vegetables

Mashed potato

RATATOUILLE (V) 35

POMMES PURÉE (D) (V) 30

Sautéed baby potato

French fries

POMMES DE TERRE GRENAILLE (V) 35

POMMES FRITES (V) 35

Vanilla custard/burnt sugar

Crispy puff pastry, vanilla cream, mixed berry coulis

CRÈME BRÛLÉE (D) 60

MILLE FEUILLE (D) (G) (V) 60

Gluten free chocolate cake/blackberry cream

Rosemary scented pastry/apricot sorbet/almond cream

GÂTEAU AU CHOCOLAT (D) (V) 60

BABA AU ROMARIN (D) (N) (V) (G) 60

Cheesecake/ 3 preparations of sweet melon

Seasonal fruit cuts

(♡) GATEAU AU FROMAGE FRAIS ET MELON (D) (G) (V) 60

FRUITS DE SAISON (V) 50

Our selection of our ice creams 3 scoops
Pistachio/vanilla/chocolate/salted caramel/strawberry

NOTRE SÉLECTION DE GLACES (D) (G) (V) 55

Our selection of cheeses with condiments
SÉLECTION DE FROMAGES AFFINES (D) (G) MARKET PRICE



 
Bevage List

LA BRASSERIE



Champagne

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT N.V, 75cl, Champagne, FRANCE

MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL, 75cl, Champagne, FRANCE

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSÉ,  75cl Reims, FRANCE

DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT V.,  75cl, Champagne, FRANCE

240 1,100

300 1,400

 1,700

 5,000

Glass    \     Bottle

Sparkling

PIERLANT SEMI-SEC ROSÉ, 75cl, Bordeaux, FRANCE

PIERLANT BLANC DE BLANC BRUT, 75cl, Bordeaux, FRANCE

ATMOSPHÈRE ROSÉ EXTRA BRUT,  75cl, Provence, FRANCE

50 200

55 230

175 850

 

White

CUVÉE SABOURIN, CHARDONNAY, 75cl, Languedoc Roussillon, Pays d’Oc, FRANCE

MOUTON CADET, SAUVIGNON BLANC, 37.5cl, Bordeaux, FRANCE

CHATEAU MINUTY, MINUTY PRESTIGE BLANC, 75cl, Côtes de Provence, FRANCE 

DOMAINE LOUIS LATOUR, SIMONNET FEBVRE, CHABLIS,  75cl, Bourgogne, FRANCE

50 210

 280

140 650

 950

Red

BARON DE LESTAC,  37.5cl, A.O.C. Bordeaux, FRANCE

CUVÉE SABOURIN, MERLOT, 75cl, Languedoc Roussillon, Pays d’Oc, FRANCE

LOUIS JADOT, BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES, GAMAY,  75cl, Beaujolais, FRANCE

MAISON DOURTHE, DOURTHE RÉSERVE, 75cl, Bordeaux, FRANCE

CHARTRON ET TREBUCHET, PINOT NOIR, 75cl, Bourgogne, FRANCE

 200

50 210

100 475

 475

120 550

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND ARE INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT, 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Rosé

CUVÉE SABOURIN, ROSÉ BLUSH, 75cl, Languedoc Roussillon, Pays d’Oc, FRANCE

CHATEAU MINUTY, PRESTIGE, 75cl, Côtes de Provence, FRANCE

DOMAINE OTT BY OTT, 75cl, Provence, FRANCE

CHATEAU MINUTY, M. DE MINUTY, 75cl, Côtes de Provence, FRANCE

50 210

140 650

800

 1,300



ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND ARE INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT, 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

 

Whisky

DEWARS WHITE LABEL

MARKERS MARK

MONKEY SHOULDER

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS OLD

GLENLIVET 21 YEARS OLD

J. WALKER BLUE LABEL

55 1,100

50 1,100

50 1,100

55 1,300

155 3,900

220 5,200

Glass    \     BottleBeer

ASAHI SUPER DRY

CORONA EXTRA

DESPERADOS

KRONENBOURG 1664

STELLA ARTOIS

55

55

55

55

55

Gin

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICKS GIN

TANQUERAY

MONKEY 47

GIN MARE CAPRI

50 

50 1,100

50 1,100

65 1,300

65 1,550

Vodka

STOLICHNAYA

KETEL ONE

AU BLUE RASPBERRY

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

BELUGA GOLD

50 600

50 800

60 1,400

80 2,000

80 2,000

150 3,000



ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND ARE INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT, 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Glass    \     Bottle

 

  

Rum

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

ZACAPA 23

60 650

60 1,400

100 2,300

Cognac

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN XO

90 2,300

200 4,000

180 4,500

Tequila

EL JIMADOR SILVER

PATRÓN SILVER

PATRÓN AÑEJO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

600

2,200

4,000

7,500

7,500

50

100

160

300

300

Aperetif

CAMPARI

MARTINI BLANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

LA FÉE ABSINTHE

MARTINI EXTRA

JÄGERMEISTER

PERNOD

35

35

35

45

45

55

55



ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND ARE INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT, 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

MACCHIATO

CAFE LATTE

Glass    \     Bottle

 

Soft Beverage

EVIAN SMALL

PERRIER SMALL

SOFT DRINKS

EVIAN LARGE

PERRIER LARGE

20

20

25

30

35

Tea

CHAMOMILE

EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

GREEN TEA

ICED LEMON

MINT TEA

MOROCCAN TEA

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Coffee
30

30

35

35

35

35

35


